
Subject: Any awesome single player campaign mods?
Posted by DoMiNaNt_HuNtEr on Mon, 07 Oct 2013 02:32:31 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Are there any wicked mods that make playing thru the renegade campaign again worth it?

Subject: Re: Any awesome single player campaign mods?
Posted by liquidv2 on Mon, 07 Oct 2013 03:22:23 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

is this a serious topic?

Subject: Re: Any awesome single player campaign mods?
Posted by dubstar on Mon, 07 Oct 2013 03:43:46 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

If you enjoy the single player maps and fighting AI/Bots I would recommend playing co-op, most
servers host nearly all the single player maps.

Subject: Re: Any awesome single player campaign mods?
Posted by DoMiNaNt_HuNtEr on Wed, 09 Oct 2013 19:12:29 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

liquidv2 wrote on Sun, 06 October 2013 20:22is this a serious topic?

Why so serious? I'm never serious. In fact, I'm always serious.

But are there any mods for single player?

Subject: Re: Any awesome single player campaign mods?
Posted by Generalcamo on Wed, 09 Oct 2013 20:54:39 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Short Answer: No

Long Answer: I saw one that changes a few weapons in it to the beta versions, but it doesn't
change actual gameplay, and it wasn't ever finished. So no.
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